
    

 

 
 

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

 Brasileiros Multi-Medalists ODESUR 1982-2014 MEN individual 

     

 Rank NAME Year Gold Silver Bronze Total Discipline Event 

 1 ALMEIDA Julio 1994-2014 7 1 1 9 Pistol AP60;CFP;FP;RFP;STP 

 2 BATISTA Jose Carlos 2006-2010 1 1   2 Pistol CFP;STP 

 3 DUARTE Emerson 2006-2014 1   1 2 Pistol RFP;STP 

 3 HECK Bruno Lion 2006-2014 1   1 2 Rifle 300STR3X20;AR60 

 5 MORENO Pedro 1998 1     1 Rifle AR60 

 6 FUZARO Filipe 2010 1     1 Shotgun DT150 

 7 GRACA Luiz Carlos 2002 1     1 Shotgun DT150 

 8 ROSITO Rocco 2010 1     1 Rifle FR3X40 

 9 WU Felipe Almeida 2014 1     1 Pistol AP60 

 10 YAMAMOTO Stenio 2002-2014   2 2 4 Pistol AP60;FP 

 11 CARDOSO JR Fernando 2002   1   1 Pistol RFP 

 11 FREJ Gustavo 1982   1   1 Rifle FR3X40 

 11 MOREIRA Leonardo 2014   1   1 Rifle FR60PR 

 11 NOBRE Delival 1982   1   1 Pistol STP 

 11 REIS Dilson 1994   1   1 Rifle FR60PR 

 11 SANTIN Jaison Sandro 2014   1   1 Shotgun DT150 

 11 SCHEIDEMANTEL Wilson 1982   1   1 Pistol FP 

 11 SCHMITS Roberto 2014   1   1 Shotgun TR125 

 19 SALLES Mauro 1994-1998     3 3 Rifle AR60;FR3X40 

 20 ARAUJO Otoniel 1982     1 1 Pistol AP60 

 20 BANDEIRA DE MELLO Paulo 1982     1 1 Pistol RFP 

 20 BASTOS Rodrigo 2002     1 1 Shotgun TR125 

 20 EDINGTON Jodson 1994     1 1 Pistol AP60 

 20 FIGARO Jose Guilherme 1998     1 1 Pistol STP 

 20 GRUMBERG Gabriel 2002     1 1 Pistol AP60 

 20 MELLO FILHO Volney 1998     1 1 Pistol CFP 



 20 RIPPEL Cassio Cesar 2014     1 1 Rifle FR60PR 

 20 SANTOS Ricardo Miguel 2002     1 1 Pistol STP 

    15 12 17 44  

     

     

     

 Brasileiros Multi-Medalists ODESUR 1994-2014 WOMEN individual 

     

 Rank NAME Year Gold Silver Bronze Total Discipline Event 

 1 CABO Roberta 2010 1     1 Rifle AR40 

 1 CARRARO Daniela Matarazzo 2014 1     1 Shotgun SK75 

 3 GIANSANTI Tania Mara 1994   1 1 2 Pistol AP40;SP 

 3 SOUZA LIMA Ana Luiza 2006-2010   1 1 2 Pistol SP 

 5 CASTRO Renata 2002   1   1 Pistol AP40 

 5 TEIXEIRA Janice 2010   1   1 Shotgun TR75 

 7 EWALD Rosane Sibele 2014     1 1 Rifle STR3X20 

    2 4 3 9  

     

     

     

 Brasileiros Multi-Medalists ODESUR 1982-2014 MEN individual & team 

     

 Rank NAME Year Gold Silver Bronze Total Discipline Event 

 1 ALMEIDA Julio 1994-2014 13 3 2 18 Pistol AP60;CFP;FP;RFP;STP 

 2 YAMAMOTO Stenio 2002-2014 3 2 2 7 Pistol AP60;FP 

 3 BATISTA Jose Carlos 2006-2010 3 1   4 Pistol CFP;STP 

 4 DUARTE Emerson 2006-2014 2 1 1 4 Pistol RFP;STP 

 5 GRUMBERG Gabriel 2002 2   1 3 Pistol AP60;FP 

 6 FUZARO Filipe 2010 2     2 Shotgun DT150 

 6 GOMES Tulio Endres 2006-2010 2     2 Pistol CFP;FP 

 6 GRACA Luiz Carlos 2002 2     2 Shotgun DT150 

 6 WU Felipe Almeida 2010-2014 2     2 Pistol AP60 

 10 FREJ Gustavo 1982 1 2 1 4 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR 

 10 MELLO FILHO Volney 1998-2010 1 2 1 4 Pistol CFP;RFP;STP 

 10 SANTOS Ricardo Miguel 2002 1 2 1 4 Pistol CFP;RFP;STP 

 13 FIGARO Jose Guilherme 1998 1 1 1 3 Pistol CFP;STP 

 13 PIMENTA Paulo 1982 1 1 1 3 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR 



 13 SOBOCINSKI Milton 1982 1 1 1 3 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR 

 16 MORENO Pedro 1998 1 1   2 Rifle AR60 

 16 SANTIN Jaison Sandro 2010-2014 1 1   2 Shotgun DT150 

 16 SILVEIRA Vladimir 2002 1 1   2 Pistol CFP;STP 

 19 HECK Bruno Lion 2006-2014 1   2 3 Rifle 300STR3X20;AR60 

 19 ROSITO Rocco 2010 1   2 3 Rifle AR60;FR3X40 

 21 LYRIO Pauloanisio 2002 1     1 Shotgun DT150 

 22 SCHEIDEMANTEL Wilson 1982-1994   5 2 7 Pistol AP60;CFP;FP;STP 

 23 SALLES Mauro 1994-2006   4 6 10 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR 

 24 CARDOSO JR Fernando 1994-2002   4   4 Pistol CFP;RFP 

 24 NOBRE Delival 1982   4   4 Pistol CFP;RFP;STP 

 26 COELHO Fabio 1998-2006   3 2 5 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR 

 27 REIS Dilson 1994   3 1 4 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR 

 28 CRUZ Jose Da Silva 1982   3   3 Pistol CFP;RFP;STP 

 29 ARAUJO Otoniel 1982   2 1 3 Pistol AP60;FP 

 29 OLIVEIRA Marcelo 1994   2 1 3 Rifle AR60;FR3X40;FR60PR 

 31 SOUZA Bertino 1982   2   2 Pistol AP60;FP 

 31 SPENA JR Mauriverth 1994   2   2 Pistol CFP;RFP 

 33 EDINGTON Jodson 1994   1 4 5 Pistol AP60;FP;RFP;STP 

 34 ANDREATTA Ericson 1998   1 1 2 Rifle FR3X40;FR60PR 

 34 BANDEIRA DE MELLO Paulo 1982   1 1 2 Pistol RFP 

 36 BORK Luiz 2006   1   1 Rifle FR60PR 

 36 MOREIRA Leonardo 2014   1   1 Rifle FR60PR 

 36 SCHMITS Roberto 2014   1   1 Shotgun TR125 

 39 STISIN Alejandro 1994     3 3 Pistol AP60;FP;STP 

 40 BASTOS Rodrigo 2002     2 2 Shotgun TR125 

 41 ARRAIS Jose Carlos 2002     1 1 Rifle AR60 

 41 BATELLI Antonio Carlos 2002     1 1 Rifle AR60 

 41 CORREA Eduardo Rucian 2010     1 1 Shotgun TR125 

 41 COSTA Carlos Alberto Luiz Da 2010     1 1 Shotgun TR125 

 41 FARIAS Aliseu 2010     1 1 Rifle FR3X40 

 41 FERREIRA Guilherme 2010     1 1 Rifle AR60 

 41 MARCONDES Joao Batista 2002     1 1 Shotgun TR125 

 41 MASON Ricardo 2006     1 1 Rifle 300STR3X20 

 41 RIPPEL Cassio Cesar 2014     1 1 Rifle FR60PR 

    43 59 49 151  

     



     

     

 Brasileiros Multi-Medalists ODESUR 1994-2014 WOMEN individual & team 

     

 Rank NAME Year Gold Silver Bronze Total Discipline Event 

 1 CABO Roberta 2010 1   1 2 Rifle AR40 

 2 CARRARO Daniela Matarazzo 2014 1     1 Shotgun SK75 

 3 MELLO Ana Luiza 2006-2010   3 2 5 Pistol AP40;SP 

 4 CASTRO Renata 2002   2   2 Pistol AP40 

 5 GIANSANTI Tania Mara 1994   1 1 2 Pistol AP40;SP 

 5 SILVEIRA Rachel 2002-2006   1 1 2 Pistol AP40;SP 

 7 BREIDE MARTINS Cibele 2010   1   1 Pistol SP 

 7 MOURA Thais Carvalho 2010   1   1 Pistol AP40 

 7 TEIXEIRA Janice 2010   1   1 Shotgun TR75 

 10 EWALD Rosane Sibele 2010-2014     2 2 Rifle AR40;STR3X20 

    2 10 7 19  

          

 


